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Molly Huddle
JUNIOR
SEVEN-TIME ALL-AMERICAN

Molly Huddle
JUNIOR
SEVEN-TIME ALL-AMERICAN

Selim Nurudeen
SENIOR 
FOUR-TIME BIG EAST CHAMPION

Selim Nurudeen
SENIOR 
FOUR-TIME BIG EAST CHAMPION

Loftus Sports
Center/Meyo Track 

during 2004 indoor meet

2005 Notre Dame Track and Field Indoor Schedule
Date Day Meet Site Time
1/15/05 Saturday Central Michigan Opener Mt. Pleasant, MI 11:00 a.m.
1/21/05 Friday Notre Dame Indoor Opener Notre Dame, IN 7:00 p.m.
1/29/05 Saturday Notre Dame Invitational Notre Dame, IN 10:00 a.m.
2/4/05 Friday Meyo Invitational Notre Dame, IN 7:00 p.m.
2/5/05 Saturday Meyo Invitational Notre Dame, IN 10:00 a.m.
2/12/05 Saturday Windsor Team Challenge Windsor, Ontario 11:00 a.m.
2/19/05 Saturday BIG EAST Championship Syracuse, NY All Day
2/20/05 Sunday BIG EAST Championship Syracuse, NY All Day
2/26/05 Saturday USATF Indoor Boston, MA All Day
2/27/05 Sunday USATF Indoor Boston, MA All Day
3/4/05 Friday Alex Wilson Invitational Notre Dame, IN 7:00 p.m.
3/5/05 Saturday Alex Wilson Invitational Notre Dame, IN 10:00 a.m.
3/11/05 Friday NCAA Championship Fayetteville, AR All Day
3/12/05 Saturday NCAA Championship Fayetteville, AR All Day

2005 Notre Dame Track and Field Outdoor Schedule
Date Day Meet Site Time
3/18/05 Friday Willie Williams Invitational Tucson, AZ 2:00 p.m.
3/19/05 Saturday Willie Williams Invitational Tucson, AZ All Day
3/25/05 Friday Stanford Invitational Palo Alto, CA All Day
3/26/05 Saturday Stanford Invitational Palo Alto, CA All Day
3/26/05 Saturday Baylor/Dr. Pepper Invitational Waco, TX All Day
4/1/05 Friday Indiana Relays Bloomington, IN 3:00 p.m.
4/2/05 Saturday Indiana Relays Bloomington, IN 10:00 a.m.
4/15/05 Friday Mt. SAC Relays Walnut, CA All Day
4/16/05 Saturday Mt. SAC Relays Walnut, CA All Day
4/16/05 Saturday Indy Relays Indianapolis, IN 11:00 a.m.
4/17/05 Sunday Mt. SAC Relays Walnut, CA All Day
4/22/05 Friday Indiana Intercollegiates West Lafayette, IN 3:00 p.m.
4/23/05 Saturday Indiana Intercollegiates West Lafayette, IN 10:00 a.m.
4/23/05 Saturday Central Collegiates Champaign, IL All Day
4/23/05 Saturday EMU Invitational Ypsilanti, MI 2:00 p.m.
4/29/05 Friday Drake Relays Des Moines, IA All Day
4/29/05 Friday Hillsdale Gina Relays Hillsdale, MI All Day
4/30/05 Saturday Drake Relays Des Moines, IA All Day
4/30/05 Saturday Hillsdale Gina Relays Hillsdale, MI All Day
5/6/05 Friday BIG EAST Championship Piscataway, NJ All Day
5/7/05 Saturday BIG EAST Championship Piscataway, NJ All Day
5/8/05 Sunday BIG EAST Championship Piscataway, NJ All Day
5/13/05 Friday Georgia Tech Invitational Atlanta, GA 3:00 p.m.
5/14/05 Saturday Georgia Tech Invitational Atlanta, GA 10:00 a.m.
5/27/05 Friday NCAA Mideast Regional Bloomington, IN All Day
5/28/05 Saturday NCAA Mideast Regional Bloomington, IN All Day
6/8/05 Wednesday NCAA Championship Sacramento, CA All Day
6/9/05 Thursday NCAA Championship Sacramento, CA All Day
6/10/05 Friday NCAA Championship Sacramento, CA All Day
6/11/05 Saturday NCAA Championship Sacramento, CA All Day
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